
Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5

Points 29-May 26-Jun 31-Jul 28-Aug 25-Sep

Jacob Hoeg 31 50 50 - - - -

Domenick Schulz 75 48 48 - - - -

Ryan Schmitz 290 45 45 - - - -

4 Josh Veldboom 19 43 43 - - - -

5 Ian Brace 32 41 41 - - - -

6 Scott Fietzer 727 40 40 - - - -

7 Ethan Ebben 93 34 34 - - - -

8 Dan Bjorkman 116 33 33 - - - -

9 Luke Lampe 202 32 32 - - - -

10 Mason Gessel 77 31 31 - - - -

11 Clark Breshears 660 27 27 - - - -

12 David Rybarik 69 26 26 - - - -

13 Aaron Rybarik 13 24 24 - - - -

14 Brad Calisle 698 20 20 - - - -

15 Edwin San Pedro 46 17 17 - - - -

16 Chris Sproull 712 16 16 - - - -

Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5

Points 29-May 26-Jun 31-Jul 28-Aug 25-Sep

Seth Dahmer 101 50 50 - - - -

Sean Bracey 03 47 47 - - - -

Andrew Jepson 36x 44 44 - - - -

4 Adam Strebe 21* 44 44 - - - -

5 Jeremy Bjorkman 115 39 39 - - - -

6 Scott Masterson 970* 39 39 - - - -

7 Hank Vossberg 31 38 38 - - - -

8 Ferdinand San Pedro 127 35 35 - - - -

9 Matthew Otto ** 151 32 32 - - - -

10 Greg Otto 129 30 30 - - - -

11 Bob Schilter 7* 26 26 - - - -

12 Nick Paidosh 47* 25 25 - - - -

13 William Vossberg 52 24 24 - - - -

14 Tanner Hollatz 275* 23 23 - - - -

15 Dustin Salm 666* 23 23 - - - -

16 Ike Messmore 39* 22 22 - - - -

17 Sam Liesener 75 19 19 - - - -

18 Nathan Peter 470 17 17 - - - -

19 Brady Lange 4* 7 7 - - - -
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Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5

Points 29-May 26-Jun 31-Jul 28-Aug 25-Sep

Jack Jepson 36 50 50 - - - -

Ty Fietzer 727 48 48 - - - -

Nicholas Hansen 73* 46 46 - - - -

4 Michael O'Malley 52 44 44 - - - -

5 Mark Toso 63 41 41 - - - -

6 Hayden Dedrich 15 38 38 - - - -

7 Kyle Liesner 13 36 36 - - - -

8 Paul James 70 32 32 - - - -

9 Alex Oppermann 77 32 32 - - - -

10 David Williams 170 32 32 - - - -

11 Tom Benedict 12* 29 29 - - - -

12 Christopher Hansen 33 29 29 - - - -

13 Tyler Jackson 8 29 29 - - - -

14 Steve Herbeck 915 28 28 - - - -

15 Danny Bilansky 11 26 26 - - - -

16 Shawn Sheely 86 20 20 - - - -

17 Joel Propson 351 17 17 - - - -

18 Travis Blasier 38* 17 17 - - - -

Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5

Points 29-May 26-Jun 31-Jul 28-Aug 25-Sep

Jack Jepson 36 49 49 - - - -

Ty Fietzer 727 48 48 - - - -

Hayden Diedrich 15 45 45 - - - -

4 Jacob Hoeg 17 41 41 - - - -

5 Andrew Jepson 36x 41 41 - - - -

6 Hank Vossberg 31 38 38 - - - -

7 Sean Bracey 03 36 36 - - - -

8 Matthew Otto 151 34 34 - - ` -

9 David Williams 170 24 24 - - - -

10 Kyle Uesener 13 21 21 - - - -

11 Sam Liesner 729 15 15 - - - -
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Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5

Points 29-May 26-Jun 31-Jul 28-Aug 25-Sep

Scott Diedrich 55 50 50 - - - -

Mark Toso 63 48 48 - - - -

Michael O'Malley 52 46 46 - - - -

4 Paul James 70 44 44 - - - -

5 Danny Bilansky 11 41 41 - - - -

6 Shawn Sheely 86 41 41 - - - -

7 Joel Propson 351 38 38 - - - -

8 Scott Masterson 970 36 36 - - - -

9 Ike Messmore 39* 34 34 - - - -

10 Greg Otto 129 32 32 - - - -

11 Nick Paidosh 47* 29 29 - - - -

12 Bob Schilter 7* 29 29 - - - -

13 Josh Veldboom 19 13 13 - - - -
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Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5

Points 29-May 26-Jun 31-Jul 28-Aug 25-Sep

Adam Crane 22 50 50 - - - -

Hayden Martin 33 48 48 - - - -

Sok Sai Alan Clifton 823 46 46 - - - -

Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5

Points 29-May 26-Jun 31-Jul 28-Aug 25-Sep

Jesse Crane 12 50 50 - - - -

Adam Crane 22 48 48 - - - -

David Rybarik 413 45 45 - - - -

4 Steve Iding 34* 45 45 - - - -

5 Sean Morris 361 42 42 - - - -

6 Sok Sai Alan Clifton 823 39 39 - - - -

7 Anthony Diaz 53* 20 20 - - - -

Total Race #1 Race #2 Race #3 Race #4 Race #5

Points 29-May 26-Jun 31-Jul 28-Aug 25-Sep

Hank Vossberg 31 49 49 - - - -

Brian Hess 689* 49 49 - - - -

Jesse Crane 99 46 46 - - - -

4 Ethan Ebben 93 44 44 - - - -

5 David Rybarik 69 42 42 - - - -

6 Aaron Rybarik 13 40 40 - - - -

7 Christian Fehrman 926 38 38 - - - -
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